35W, 45W, 65W, 75W Selectable | 4000K | 120-277V
Ideal for parking structures, pool areas, gas stations, walkways, warehouses,
barns, canopies and more. Suitable for damp/wet locations or wherever a high
impact-resistant fixture is required
PRODUCT CODE: CP02-75W-40K-WS-WH
Canopy Light
4kV Surge
Protection
10kV opt ion
ava i l ab le
Hinged Mounting Plate
for Quick Installation
White Powder
Coat Finish
DIP Switch Allows for
the Easy Selection of
Desired Wattage
35W /45W/ 65W / 75W
Dropped Lens for
Improved Beam
Angle
Faceted Polycarbonate Lens
for Superior Glare Control,
Fire and Vandal Resistance
NEW!
PRODUCT CODE: CP02-75W-40K-WS-WH
TECHNICAL DATA
ELECTRICAL
Wattage 35W / 45W / 65W / 75W
Voltage 120-277V
Power Factor >0.9
THD 15%
Operating Temp -40 to 40°C
Housing Aluminum Alloy
Finish White
IP Rating IP65
Carton Qty  4
Carton Dimensions 395 x 270 x 275 mm
CONSTRUCTION
LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
Lumens 9,750 lm @ 75W
Efficacy 130 lm/W
CCT 4000K
CRI  >80
L70 Life 50,000 hrs
Warranty 5-year
Beam Angle 140°
Dimmable 0-10V
cUL  E482965
DLC Premium PV306PYM
APPROVALS AND LISTINGS
Western Canada Warehouse: 121-1647 Broadway Street, Port Coquitlam, BC V3C 6P8  | ordersbc@csc-led.com
8-540 Jamieson Parkway, Cambridge, ON Canada N3C 0G5
P: 519.880.9833 888.900.9885 E: info@csc-led.com orders@csc-led.com
DIMENSIONS
ISOCANDELA
ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
25
4
m
m
254 mm
84 mm
E482965
80
60
40
20
0
-20
-40
-60
-80
-80 -60 -40 -20 0 20 40 60 80
Horizontal(Deg)
V
er
ti
ca
l(
D
eg
)
263
421
658
1052
1657
Imax (100%): 2630 cd
( 16%):   421 cd( 10%):   263 cd
( 25%):   658 cd ( 40%):  1052 cd
( 63%):  1657 cd (100%):  2630 cd
10.0 15.35 71.46/75.05
Dist(m) Enadir(lx) Dh/Dv_B(m) S_B(sq.m) Eav_B(lx)
3895.3 1.03
1.0 39.01535.20 7.15/7.51 102.76
2.0 383.80 14.29/15.01 155.8 25.69
3.0 170.58 21.44/22.52 350.6 11.42
4.0 95.95 28.58/30.02 623.3 6.42
5.0 61.41 35.73/37.53 973.8 4.11
6.0 42.64 42.87/45.03 1402.3 2.85
7.0 31.33 50.02/52.54 1908.7 2.10
8.0 23.99 57.17/60.04 2493.0 1.61
9.0 18.95 64.31/67.55 3155.2 1.27
Beam Angle(B): H148.7 V150.2  Field Angle(F): H174.9 V174.7
Dh
Dv
Note: Plotted @ 75W
Note: Plotted @ 75W